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WE VOMERO NAPOLI (0302009A)
NAPOLI - 20-03-2003 - 23-03-2003

Torneo WE VOMERO NAPOLI 0302009A

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 20-03-2003 - 23-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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WE VOMERO NAPOLI (0302009A)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 Accardo Francesco        ITA CAM NA 2078 0 0 1949 M 805920 107072

27 Alfieri Sabato           ITA CAM NA 1552 0 0 1958 M 111840

25 Altieri Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1749 0 0 1951 M 110981

17 CM Altieri Danilo MarioITA LIG GE 0 0 1980 M 108765

31 Barone Sergio            ITA CAM NA 1470 0 0 1960 M 114835

8 Basile Aldo 1400 0 0 M 104620

26 Caporali Dante           ITA CAM NA 1609 0 0 1946 M 110983

22 Casale Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1729 0 0 1955 M 109812

24 De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1488 0 0 1965 M 110397

2 De Maio Renato           ITA CAM NA 1591 0 0 1950 M 102705

30 2N De Maria Dario           ITA CAM NA 1547 0 0 1947 M 114261

18 De Simone Antonio        ITA CAL CS 1621 0 0 1948 M 108979

16 De Simone Dario          ITA CAM NA 1600 0 0 1962 M 107896

21 Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA CAM NA 1525 0 0 1954 M 109754

15 Errico Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1401 0 0 1962 M 107079

11 Esposito Pino            ITA CAM NA 1686 0 0 1953 M 106624

6 Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1561 0 0 1963 M 104612

28 Gallina Giacomo          ITA CAM NA 1579 0 0 1970 M 111842

10 Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 1678 0 0 1962 M 105636

12 Giaquinto Sergio         ITA CAM AV 1624 0 0 1941 M 106640

1 Hocevar Nikola                  SLO 2100 0 0 1929 M 14601524

20 Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1450 0 0 1963 M 109580

14 Locatelli Guido          ITA CAM NA 1659 0 0 1936 M 107077

3 Mautone Valerio          ITA LOM CO 1879 0 0 1976 M 102782

23 Pazderski Bartlomiej CAM NA 1672 0 0 1978 M 110196

4 Ricci Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1597 0 0 1966 M 103155

29 Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1524 0 0 1955 M 114084

5 Somma Erminio            ITA CAM NA 1573 0 0 1962 M 104608

9 Sorrentino Michele       ITA CAM NA 1609 0 0 1962 M 104622

19 Tortora Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1647 0 0 1965 M 109577

7 Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1507 0 0 1942 M 104614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

27 Alfieri Sabato           ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 111840

25 Altieri Antonio          ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1951 M 110981

31 Barone Sergio            ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1960 M 114835

8 Basile Aldo 1400 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 M 104620

26 Caporali Dante           ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1946 M 110983

22 Casale Antonio           ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1955 M 109812

24 De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1965 M 110397

2 De Maio Renato           ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1950 M 102705

30 2N De Maria Dario           ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1947 M 114261

18 De Simone Antonio        ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1948 M 108979

16 De Simone Dario          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 107896

21 Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1954 M 109754

15 Errico Antonio           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1962 M 107079

11 Esposito Pino            ITA 1686 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 106624

6 Esposito Rosario         ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1963 M 104612

28 Gallina Giacomo          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1970 M 111842

10 Gargiulo Mariano         ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1962 M 105636

12 Giaquinto Sergio         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1941 M 106640

20 Improta Giovanni         ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 109580

14 Locatelli Guido          ITA 1659 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1936 M 107077

3 Mautone Valerio          ITA 1879 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 102782

23 Pazderski Bartlomiej 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1978 M 110196

4 Ricci Giuseppe           ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1966 M 103155

29 Saviano Sabato           ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1955 M 114084

5 Somma Erminio            ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1962 M 104608

9 Sorrentino Michele       ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1962 M 104622

19 Tortora Antonio          ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 109577

7 Vannini Claudio          ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1942 M 104614

FSI - WE VOMERO NAPOLI (0302009A) - NAPOLI - 20-03-2003 - 23-03-2003 - Pag. 3/3


